



PRODUCT INFORMATION

MULTILINGUAL



CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

DE

alle Haartypen

CLARITAS Healthy Shine Shampoo hat eine wohltuende Wirkung für Haar und Kopfhaut. Nur mit den wertvollsten Inhaltsstoffen wie Weizen-Extrakt und Alpenhelmkraut, reinigt Claritas das Haar von Schmutzpartikeln. Gleichzeitig schützt die vegane Formulierung das Haar vor Umweltschäden und versorgt es nachhaltig mit Feuchtigkeit. Ideal für glänzenderes, volleres und gesünderes Haar sowie für eine gesunde Kopfhaut.

- Vitalisierend
- Festigt die Haarwurzeln
- Verleiht gesunden Glanz
- Beruhigt die Kopfhaut
- Regt das Haarwachstum an

Anwendungsempfehlung:

Verteilen Sie eine kleine Menge des Shampoos auf dem nassen Haar und massieren Sie es sanft in Haar und Kopfhaut ein. Danach mit Wasser wieder ausspülen.

Tipp:

Für optimale Ergebnisse nutzen Sie zusätzlich unseren AMICIO Rejuvenating Conditioner & Mask.

Hauptwirkstoffe:

- Pataua-Öl
- Grüntee-Extrakt
- Wilde Malven-Extrakt
- Alpenhelmkraut
- Weizen-Extrakt

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

EN

all hair types

CLARITAS Healthy Shine Shampoo has a beneficial action on hair and scalp. Now with the finest ingredients such as wheat extract and Alpine skullcap, Claritas cleanses dirt particles from hair. At the same time, the vegan formula protects hair from environmental damage and lastingly moisturises it. Ideal for shinier, fuller and healthier hair and a healthy scalp.

- Revitalising
- Strengthens the hair root
- Gives a healthy shine
- Soothes the scalp

Directions for use:

Spread a small amount of shampoo over wet hair and gently massage it into hair and scalp. Then rinse off again with water.

Tip:

For best results, use our AMICIO Rejuvenating Conditioner & Mask as well.

Active ingredients:

- Pataua oil
- Green tea extract
- Wild Mallow extract
- Alpine skullcap
- Wheat extract

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

FR

tous types de cheveux

Le Shampoing Brillance Saine CLARITAS a une action apaisante sur les cheveux et sur le cuir chevelu. Composé uniquement d'ingrédients les plus précieux tels que l'extrait de blé et la scutellaire des Alpes, Claritas nettoie les cheveux en éliminant toutes les particules de saleté. De même, sa formule végétale protège les cheveux de l'environnement et les hydrate durablement. Idéal pour une chevelure plus saine, plus dense et plus brillante, ainsi que pour un cuir chevelu sain.

- Revitalise
- Renforce la racine des cheveux
- Apporte une brillance saine
- Apaise le cuir chevelu

Conseil d'utilisation :

Répartir une petite quantité de shampoing sur les cheveux mouillés et faire pénétrer dans les cheveux et le cuir chevelu en massant tout en douceur. Rincer ensuite à nouveau à l'eau.

Conseil :

Pour un résultat optimal, utiliser en complément notre Après-Shampoing Redynamisant et Masque AMICIO.

Principes actifs :

- Huile de pataua
- Extrait de thé vert
- Extrait de grande mauve
- Bartsie des Alpes
- Extrait de blé

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

IT

per tutti i tipi di capelli

CLARITAS Shampoo Sano Splendore ha un'azione benefica su capelli e cuoio capelluto. Arricchito con i migliori ingredienti come l'estratto di grano e la Scutellaria delle Alpi, Claritas elimina le particelle di sporco dai capelli. Allo stesso tempo, la formula vegana protegge i capelli dai danni ambientali idratandoli a lungo. Ideale per capelli più lucenti, folti e per un cuoio capelluto sano.

- Rivitalizzante
- Rafforza la radice dei capelli
- Dona una lucentezza sana
- Lenisce il cuoio capelluto

Istruzioni per l'uso:

Distribuire una piccola quantità di shampoo sui capelli bagnati e massaggiare delicatamente su capelli e cuoio capelluto. Quindi sciacquare nuovamente con acqua.

Suggerimento:

Per risultati migliori, utilizzare anche il nostro AMICIO Balsamo e Maschera Ringiovanente.

Principi attivi:

- Olio Pataua
- Estratto di tè verde
- Estratto di malva selvatica
- Zucchetto alpino
- Estratto di grano

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

ES

todo tipo de cabello

CLARITAS Champú Brillo Saludable tiene una acción beneficiosa en el cabello y el cuero cabelludo. Ahora, con los ingredientes más selectos, como el extracto de trigo y la escutelaria alpina, Claritas elimina las partículas de suciedad del cabello. Al mismo tiempo, la fórmula vegana protege el cabello del daño medioambiental y lo hidrata de forma duradera. Ideal para un cabello más brillante, con más volumen y más sano, y un cuero cabelludo saludable.

- Acción revitalizante
- Fortalece la raíz capilar
- Aporta un brillo saludable
- Calma el cuero cabelludo

Instrucciones de uso:

Repartir una pequeña cantidad de champú sobre el cabello húmedo y masajear suavemente en el cabello y el cuero cabelludo. A continuación, enjuagar con agua.

Consejo:

Para obtener un resultado óptimo, utilizar también AMICIO Mascarilla y Acondicionador Rejuvenecedor.

Ingredientes activos:

- Aceite de Pataua
- Extracto de té verde
- Extracto de malva silvestre
- Extracto de trigo
- Escutelaria alpina

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

RU

для всех типов волос

Шампунь CLARITAS Здоровое сияние оказывает благотворное воздействие на волосы и кожу головы. Теперь с помощью лучших ингредиентов, таких как экстракт пшеницы и шлемника альпийского, шампунь эффективно очищает волосы от загрязнений. В то же время, веганская формула защищает волосы от вредного воздействия окружающей среды и надолго увлажняет их. Идеально заботится о коже головы, делает волосы сияющими, полными здоровья и сил.

- Восстанавливает
- Укрепляет корни волос
- Придает здоровый блеск
- Успокаивает кожу головы

Указания по применению:

Нанесите небольшое количество шампуня на влажные волосы и аккуратно помассируйте волосы и кожу головы. Затем снова смойте водой.

Совет:

для достижения наилучших результатов используйте также омолаживающий кондиционер-маску AMICIO.

Активные ингредиенты:

- Экстракт мальвы
- Экстракт пшеницы
- Шлемник Альпийский

CLARITAS

HEALTHY SHINE SHAMPOO

200 ml / 6.8 fl.oz.

CN

适合所有发质

清新活力洗发香波给与头发与头皮来自纯天然的呵护。富含优质小麦提取物和阿尔卑斯山高山黄芩。在清除污垢微粒的同时,天然纯素的配方可以持久滋润头发,并能保护头发免受外界环境的破坏。令您的头发散发健康自然的光泽,是以天然方法护理头发头皮的理想选择。

- 令头皮和头发活力再生
- 巩固发根
- 让头发散发健康自然的光泽
- 镇静舒缓头皮

使用方法:

将少量香波涂抹在湿发上,轻轻按摩头发和头皮。然后用水冲洗。

小提示:

为了获得最佳效果,可以使用同品牌的强效再生护发素

有效成分:

- 锦葵提取物
- 小麦提取物
- 阿尔卑斯山高山黄芩

THE ANANNÉ PRODUCT FAMILY

MADE WITH LOVE IN SWITZERLAND

CLEANING

LAVANTICUM Nourishing Cleanser & Mask
PURGATIUM Purifying Gel Cleanser
TONICUM Pore Toning Mist

DAILY ROUTINE

EQUILIBRIUM Light 24h Beautifying Cream
EQUILIBRIUM Rich 24h Beautifying Cream
OCULISSIMUM Firming Eye Balm
CURA OCULI Nourishing Eye Cream

SPECIALISTS

EXFOLIANT Detox Exfoliator
PURGATIO Detox Mask
REGENERATIO Overnight Repair Mask

OIL SERUMS

SOLACIUM Fine Molecular Repair Serum
NUTRICIUM Glow Lifting Serum

BODY CARE

LAVATIO Revitalizing Shower Gel
SERICUM Firming Body Lotion
OLEUM QUIETIS Treatment Oil
AMABILIS Organic Hand Cream

HAIR CARE

CLARITAS Healthy Shine Shampoo
AMICIO Rejuvenating Conditioner

